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<<<<<    Current Assessed Values   >>>>>

  School District    Count      2011 Asmt      2012 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial      520    103,876,400    101,128,700    100,871,000      1,787,400     -2,729,300      1,511,300        620,600        688,262          -2.89
    59125               13      1,238,900      1,252,400      1,230,700         35,500         -6,500         33,800         33,800         13,500          -0.66
    59070              507    102,637,500     99,876,300     99,640,300      1,751,900     -2,722,800      1,477,500        586,800        674,762          -2.92
  School District    Count      2011 Asmt      2012 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    429     36,962,900     37,250,100     37,250,100      1,590,500        217,900      1,659,800         81,789              0           0.78
    59125               57      4,089,100      4,173,600      4,173,600        246,800        128,000        203,300         18,050              0           2.07
    59090                1         87,500         86,600         86,600              0           -900              0              0              0          -1.03
    59070              371     32,786,300     32,989,900     32,989,900      1,343,700         90,800      1,456,500         63,739              0           0.62
  School District    Count      2011 Asmt      2012 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59125           570     26,141,000     26,247,600     26,166,600      1,290,900          5,700      1,310,800        130,750         57,100           0.10
    Exempt              12              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    Util. Personal       5        622,200        662,300        662,300            700              0         40,800              0              0           6.44
    Com. Personal       24        621,700        564,600        526,800        115,700              0         20,800          1,300         25,000         -15.26
    Residential        453     19,437,600     19,458,900     19,437,400        892,200       -120,100      1,012,100         77,600         18,600           0.00
    Industrial           6        131,500        135,800        135,800              0          4,300              0              0              0           3.27
    Commercial          13      1,238,900      1,252,400      1,230,700         35,500         -6,500         33,800         33,800         13,500          -0.66
    Agricultural        57      4,089,100      4,173,600      4,173,600        246,800        128,000        203,300         18,050              0           2.07
  Property Class     Count      2011 Asmt      2012 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM

  All: 59090             5        545,700        543,600        543,600              0         -2,100              0              0              0          -0.38
    Util. Personal       1          4,400          4,400          4,400              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    Residential          3        453,800        452,600        452,600              0         -1,200              0              0              0          -0.26
    Agricultural         1         87,500         86,600         86,600              0           -900              0              0              0          -1.03
  Property Class     Count      2011 Asmt      2012 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for School District: 59090   LAKEVIEW

  All: 59070          9285    520,321,000    540,609,800    539,456,700     10,236,000     -9,496,900     38,868,600     35,489,355      4,428,567           3.68
    Exempt             507              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    Util. Personal      11     14,025,700     13,957,600     13,957,600        191,800              0        123,700        536,700        233,800          -0.49
    Ind. Personal       42     20,209,100     48,969,200     48,966,600      1,041,200              0     29,798,700     30,131,700      1,122,900         142.30
    Com. Personal      668     13,674,700     11,845,900     11,796,800      2,853,500              0        975,600      1,525,920      1,585,800         -13.73
    Developmental        6      1,806,000      1,799,100      1,799,100              0         -6,900              0              0              0          -0.38
    Residential       7040    311,512,600    307,525,400    306,660,000      2,959,200     -6,323,500      4,430,100      2,159,332        811,305          -1.56
    Industrial         133     23,669,100     23,646,400     23,646,400         94,700       -534,500        606,500        485,164              0          -0.10
    Commercial         507    102,637,500     99,876,300     99,640,300      1,751,900     -2,722,800      1,477,500        586,800        674,762          -2.92
    Agricultural       371     32,786,300     32,989,900     32,989,900      1,343,700         90,800      1,456,500         63,739              0           0.62
  Property Class     Count      2011 Asmt      2012 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for School District: 59070   GREENVILLE

  All: 34081             1         90,500         86,900         86,900              0         -3,600              0              0              0          -3.98
    Residential          1         90,500         86,900         86,900              0         -3,600              0              0              0          -3.98
  Property Class     Count      2011 Asmt      2012 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for School District: 34081   BELDING/MCC

  All: 34080            17        717,600        717,400        717,400         45,200        -20,800         65,800          1,200              0          -0.03
    Util. Personal       2         13,500         13,300         13,300            200              0              0              0              0          -1.48
    Com. Personal        1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    Residential         13        649,100        649,100        649,100         45,000        -20,800         65,800          1,200              0           0.00
    Industrial           1         55,000         55,000         55,000              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
  Property Class     Count      2011 Asmt      2012 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for School District: 34080   BELDING
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  All: Exempt          519              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    59125               12              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    59070              507              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
  School District    Count      2011 Asmt      2012 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal   19     14,665,800     14,637,600     14,637,600        192,700              0        164,500        536,700        233,800          -0.19
    59125                5        622,200        662,300        662,300            700              0         40,800              0              0           6.44
    59090                1          4,400          4,400          4,400              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    59070               11     14,025,700     13,957,600     13,957,600        191,800              0        123,700        536,700        233,800          -0.49
    34080                2         13,500         13,300         13,300            200              0              0              0              0          -1.48
  School District    Count      2011 Asmt      2012 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal    42     20,209,100     48,969,200     48,966,600      1,041,200              0     29,798,700     30,131,700      1,122,900         142.30
    59070               42     20,209,100     48,969,200     48,966,600      1,041,200              0     29,798,700     30,131,700      1,122,900         142.30
  School District    Count      2011 Asmt      2012 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal   698     14,296,400     12,423,800     12,336,900      2,969,200              0      1,009,700      1,540,520      1,610,800         -13.71
    59125               24        621,700        564,600        526,800        115,700              0         20,800          1,300         25,000         -15.26
    59070              668     13,674,700     11,845,900     11,796,800      2,853,500              0        975,600      1,525,920      1,585,800         -13.73
    34080                1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
  School District    Count      2011 Asmt      2012 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Developmental     6      1,806,000      1,799,100      1,799,100              0         -6,900              0              0              0          -0.38
    59070                6      1,806,000      1,799,100      1,799,100              0         -6,900              0              0              0          -0.38
  School District    Count      2011 Asmt      2012 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Developmental  By School District

  All: Residential    7510    332,143,600    328,172,900    327,286,000      3,896,400     -6,469,200      5,508,000      2,238,132        829,905          -1.46
    59125              453     19,437,600     19,458,900     19,437,400        892,200       -120,100      1,012,100         77,600         18,600           0.00
    59090                3        453,800        452,600        452,600              0         -1,200              0              0              0          -0.26
    59070             7040    311,512,600    307,525,400    306,660,000      2,959,200     -6,323,500      4,430,100      2,159,332        811,305          -1.56
    34081                1         90,500         86,900         86,900              0         -3,600              0              0              0          -3.98
    34080               13        649,100        649,100        649,100         45,000        -20,800         65,800          1,200              0           0.00
  School District    Count      2011 Asmt      2012 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial      140     23,855,600     23,837,200     23,837,200         94,700       -530,200        606,500        485,164              0          -0.08
    59125                6        131,500        135,800        135,800              0          4,300              0              0              0           3.27
    59070              133     23,669,100     23,646,400     23,646,400         94,700       -534,500        606,500        485,164              0          -0.10
    34080                1         55,000         55,000         55,000              0              0              0              0              0           0.00

       Exempt          519              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
   Real & Personal   9,364    547,815,800    568,218,600    566,984,500     11,572,100     -9,517,700     40,258,500     35,634,605      4,485,667           3.50
      Personal         759     49,171,300     76,030,600     75,941,100      4,203,100              0     30,972,900     32,208,920      2,967,500          54.44
        Real         8,605    498,644,500    492,188,000    491,043,400      7,369,000     -9,517,700      9,285,600      3,425,685      1,518,167          -1.52
  Totals             Count      2011 Asmt      2012 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  



v.1.0.4484.22720

Unit(s): EUREKA CHARTER TOWNSHIP, FAIRPLAINS TWP 1100, VILLAGE OF SHERIDAN 045, MONTCALM TOWNSHIP 1140, CITY OF GREENVILLE 2020

FLAT RIVER LIBRARY

The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad Valorem Parcels'

Page: 
DB: County 2013

05/11/2012

09:52 AM

3

<<<<<    S.E.V., Taxable and Capped Values   >>>>>

  School District    Count       2011 SEV        Fin SEV       2012 SEV       2011 Tax        Fin Tax       2012 Tax        BOR Tax       2012 Cap      2012 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial      520    103,876,400    103,690,200    100,871,000     89,357,015     89,179,274     89,462,742     89,221,371     91,690,143     91,595,145
    59125               13      1,238,900      1,238,900      1,230,700      1,174,452      1,174,452      1,205,105      1,195,733      1,226,092      1,226,092
    59070              507    102,637,500    102,451,300     99,640,300     88,182,563     88,004,822     88,257,637     88,025,638     90,464,051     90,369,053
  School District    Count       2011 SEV        Fin SEV       2012 SEV       2011 Tax        Fin Tax       2012 Tax        BOR Tax       2012 Cap      2012 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    429     36,962,900     36,962,900     37,250,100     20,742,693     20,742,693     21,430,089     21,412,543     21,371,749     21,371,749
    59125               57      4,089,100      4,089,100      4,173,600      2,065,815      2,065,815      2,129,377      2,129,377      2,102,977      2,102,977
    59090                1         87,500         87,500         86,600         33,070         33,070         33,962         33,962         33,962         33,962
    59070              371     32,786,300     32,786,300     32,989,900     18,643,808     18,643,808     19,266,750     19,249,204     19,234,810     19,234,810
  School District    Count       2011 SEV        Fin SEV       2012 SEV       2011 Tax        Fin Tax       2012 Tax        BOR Tax       2012 Cap      2012 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59125           570     26,141,000     26,134,000     26,166,600     20,651,720     20,644,720     21,047,287     20,987,343     21,247,777     21,209,977
    Exempt              12              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Util. Personal       5        622,200        622,200        662,300        622,200        622,200        662,300        662,300        662,300        662,300
    Com. Personal       24        621,700        621,700        526,800        621,700        621,700        564,600        526,800        564,600        526,800
    Residential        453     19,437,600     19,430,600     19,437,400     16,109,950     16,102,950     16,426,749     16,413,977     16,632,652     16,632,652
    Industrial           6        131,500        131,500        135,800         57,603         57,603         59,156         59,156         59,156         59,156
    Commercial          13      1,238,900      1,238,900      1,230,700      1,174,452      1,174,452      1,205,105      1,195,733      1,226,092      1,226,092
    Agricultural        57      4,089,100      4,089,100      4,173,600      2,065,815      2,065,815      2,129,377      2,129,377      2,102,977      2,102,977
  Property Class     Count       2011 SEV        Fin SEV       2012 SEV       2011 Tax        Fin Tax       2012 Tax        BOR Tax       2012 Cap      2012 MCAP
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM

  All: 59090             5        545,700        545,700        543,600        165,623        165,623        169,534        169,534        169,974        169,974
    Util. Personal       1          4,400          4,400          4,400          4,400          4,400          4,400          4,400          4,400          4,400
    Residential          3        453,800        453,800        452,600        128,153        128,153        131,172        131,172        131,612        131,612
    Agricultural         1         87,500         87,500         86,600         33,070         33,070         33,962         33,962         33,962         33,962
  Property Class     Count       2011 SEV        Fin SEV       2012 SEV       2011 Tax        Fin Tax       2012 Tax        BOR Tax       2012 Cap      2012 MCAP
Totals for School District: 59090   LAKEVIEW

  All: 59070          9285    520,321,000    519,942,800    539,456,700    455,568,903    455,187,168    483,709,878    482,708,196    495,627,897    495,303,873
    Exempt             507              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Util. Personal      11     14,025,700     14,025,700     13,957,600     14,025,700     14,025,700     13,957,600     13,957,600     13,957,600     13,957,600
    Ind. Personal       42     20,209,100     21,042,100     48,966,600     20,209,100     21,042,100     48,969,200     48,966,600     48,969,200     48,966,600
    Com. Personal      668     13,674,700     12,795,200     11,796,800     13,674,265     12,794,765     11,845,485     11,796,385     11,845,485     11,796,385
    Developmental        6      1,806,000      1,806,000      1,799,100        451,699        451,699        452,352        452,352        463,891        463,891
    Residential       7040    311,512,600    311,367,100    306,660,000    280,611,539    280,454,045    280,885,244    280,184,807    289,990,391    289,813,065
    Industrial         133     23,669,100     23,669,100     23,646,400     19,770,229     19,770,229     20,075,610     20,075,610     20,702,469     20,702,469
    Commercial         507    102,637,500    102,451,300     99,640,300     88,182,563     88,004,822     88,257,637     88,025,638     90,464,051     90,369,053
    Agricultural       371     32,786,300     32,786,300     32,989,900     18,643,808     18,643,808     19,266,750     19,249,204     19,234,810     19,234,810
  Property Class     Count       2011 SEV        Fin SEV       2012 SEV       2011 Tax        Fin Tax       2012 Tax        BOR Tax       2012 Cap      2012 MCAP
Totals for School District: 59070   GREENVILLE

  All: 34081             1         90,500         90,500         86,900         76,153         76,153         78,209         78,209         78,209         78,209
    Residential          1         90,500         90,500         86,900         76,153         76,153         78,209         78,209         78,209         78,209
  Property Class     Count       2011 SEV        Fin SEV       2012 SEV       2011 Tax        Fin Tax       2012 Tax        BOR Tax       2012 Cap      2012 MCAP
Totals for School District: 34081   BELDING/MCC

  All: 34080            17        717,600        717,600        717,400        659,630        659,630        678,420        678,420        697,788        697,788
    Util. Personal       2         13,500         13,500         13,300         13,500         13,500         13,300         13,300         13,300         13,300
    Com. Personal        1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Residential         13        649,100        649,100        649,100        621,300        621,300        639,620        639,620        658,988        658,988
    Industrial           1         55,000         55,000         55,000         24,830         24,830         25,500         25,500         25,500         25,500
  Property Class     Count       2011 SEV        Fin SEV       2012 SEV       2011 Tax        Fin Tax       2012 Tax        BOR Tax       2012 Cap      2012 MCAP
Totals for School District: 34080   BELDING
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<<<<<    S.E.V., Taxable and Capped Values   >>>>>

  All: Exempt          519              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    59125               12              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    59070              507              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
  School District    Count       2011 SEV        Fin SEV       2012 SEV       2011 Tax        Fin Tax       2012 Tax        BOR Tax       2012 Cap      2012 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal   19     14,665,800     14,665,800     14,637,600     14,665,800     14,665,800     14,637,600     14,637,600     14,637,600     14,637,600
    59125                5        622,200        622,200        662,300        622,200        622,200        662,300        662,300        662,300        662,300
    59090                1          4,400          4,400          4,400          4,400          4,400          4,400          4,400          4,400          4,400
    59070               11     14,025,700     14,025,700     13,957,600     14,025,700     14,025,700     13,957,600     13,957,600     13,957,600     13,957,600
    34080                2         13,500         13,500         13,300         13,500         13,500         13,300         13,300         13,300         13,300
  School District    Count       2011 SEV        Fin SEV       2012 SEV       2011 Tax        Fin Tax       2012 Tax        BOR Tax       2012 Cap      2012 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal    42     20,209,100     21,042,100     48,966,600     20,209,100     21,042,100     48,969,200     48,966,600     48,969,200     48,966,600
    59070               42     20,209,100     21,042,100     48,966,600     20,209,100     21,042,100     48,969,200     48,966,600     48,969,200     48,966,600
  School District    Count       2011 SEV        Fin SEV       2012 SEV       2011 Tax        Fin Tax       2012 Tax        BOR Tax       2012 Cap      2012 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal   698     14,296,400     13,431,600     12,336,900     14,295,965     13,431,165     12,423,385     12,336,485     12,423,385     12,336,485
    59125               24        621,700        621,700        526,800        621,700        621,700        564,600        526,800        564,600        526,800
    59070              668     13,674,700     12,795,200     11,796,800     13,674,265     12,794,765     11,845,485     11,796,385     11,845,485     11,796,385
    34080                1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
  School District    Count       2011 SEV        Fin SEV       2012 SEV       2011 Tax        Fin Tax       2012 Tax        BOR Tax       2012 Cap      2012 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Developmental     6      1,806,000      1,806,000      1,799,100        451,699        451,699        452,352        452,352        463,891        463,891
    59070                6      1,806,000      1,806,000      1,799,100        451,699        451,699        452,352        452,352        463,891        463,891
  School District    Count       2011 SEV        Fin SEV       2012 SEV       2011 Tax        Fin Tax       2012 Tax        BOR Tax       2012 Cap      2012 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Developmental  By School District

  All: Residential    7510    332,143,600    331,991,100    327,286,000    297,547,095    297,382,601    298,160,994    297,447,785    307,491,852    307,314,526
    59125              453     19,437,600     19,430,600     19,437,400     16,109,950     16,102,950     16,426,749     16,413,977     16,632,652     16,632,652
    59090                3        453,800        453,800        452,600        128,153        128,153        131,172        131,172        131,612        131,612
    59070             7040    311,512,600    311,367,100    306,660,000    280,611,539    280,454,045    280,885,244    280,184,807    289,990,391    289,813,065
    34081                1         90,500         90,500         86,900         76,153         76,153         78,209         78,209         78,209         78,209
    34080               13        649,100        649,100        649,100        621,300        621,300        639,620        639,620        658,988        658,988
  School District    Count       2011 SEV        Fin SEV       2012 SEV       2011 Tax        Fin Tax       2012 Tax        BOR Tax       2012 Cap      2012 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial      140     23,855,600     23,855,600     23,837,200     19,852,662     19,852,662     20,160,266     20,160,266     20,787,125     20,787,125
    59125                6        131,500        131,500        135,800         57,603         57,603         59,156         59,156         59,156         59,156
    59070              133     23,669,100     23,669,100     23,646,400     19,770,229     19,770,229     20,075,610     20,075,610     20,702,469     20,702,469
    34080                1         55,000         55,000         55,000         24,830         24,830         25,500         25,500         25,500         25,500

       Exempt          519              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
   Real & Personal   9,364    547,815,800    547,445,300    566,984,500    477,122,029    476,747,994    505,696,628    504,635,002    517,834,945    517,473,121
      Personal         759     49,171,300     49,139,500     75,941,100     49,170,865     49,139,065     76,030,185     75,940,685     76,030,185     75,940,685
        Real         8,605    498,644,500    498,305,800    491,043,400    427,951,164    427,608,929    429,666,443    428,694,317    441,804,760    441,532,436
  Totals             Count       2011 SEV        Fin SEV       2012 SEV       2011 Tax        Fin Tax       2012 Tax        BOR Tax       2012 Cap      2012 MCAP
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    34080                0               0          55,000               0          55,000               0          55,000
  School District    Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial       13         516,248     103,360,152         599,068     103,091,132         610,263     100,260,737
    59125                2          53,400       1,185,500          53,400       1,185,500          54,050       1,176,650
    59070               11         462,848     102,174,652         545,668     101,905,632         556,213      99,084,087
  School District    Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    419      36,024,191         938,709      36,030,471         932,429      36,068,337       1,181,763
    59125               54       4,010,471          78,629       4,016,751          72,349       3,956,126         217,474
    59090                1          70,000          17,500          70,000          17,500          69,280          17,320
    59070              364      31,943,720         842,580      31,943,720         842,580      32,042,931         946,969
  School District    Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59125           400      20,577,424       5,563,576      20,435,704       5,698,296      20,002,200       6,164,400
    Util. Personal       0               0         622,200               0         622,200               0         662,300
    Com. Personal       24         621,700               0         621,700               0         526,800               0
    Residential        314      15,760,353       3,677,247      15,612,353       3,818,247      15,329,424       4,107,976
    Industrial           6         131,500               0         131,500               0         135,800               0
    Commercial           2          53,400       1,185,500          53,400       1,185,500          54,050       1,176,650
    Agricultural        54       4,010,471          78,629       4,016,751          72,349       3,956,126         217,474
  Property Class     Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM

  All: 59090             3         507,500          38,200         507,500          38,200         505,580          38,020
    Util. Personal       0               0           4,400               0           4,400               0           4,400
    Residential          2         437,500          16,300         437,500          16,300         436,300          16,300
    Agricultural         1          70,000          17,500          70,000          17,500          69,280          17,320
  Property Class     Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for School District: 59090   LAKEVIEW

  All: 59070         6,206     320,191,264     200,129,736     320,096,600     199,846,200     342,940,928     196,515,772
    Exempt              11               0               0               0               0               0               0
    Util. Personal       0               0      14,025,700               0      14,025,700               0      13,957,600
    Ind. Personal       42      20,209,100               0      21,042,100               0      48,966,600               0
    Com. Personal      668      13,674,700               0      12,795,200               0      11,796,800               0
    Developmental        1       1,125,000         681,000       1,125,000         681,000       1,120,600         678,500
    Residential       5095     252,486,096      59,026,504     252,355,112      59,011,988     248,165,184      58,494,816
    Industrial          14         289,800      23,379,300         289,800      23,379,300         292,600      23,353,800
    Commercial          11         462,848     102,174,652         545,668     101,905,632         556,213      99,084,087
    Agricultural       364      31,943,720         842,580      31,943,720         842,580      32,042,931         946,969
  Property Class     Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for School District: 59070   GREENVILLE

  All: 34081             1          90,500               0          90,500               0          86,900               0
    Residential          1          90,500               0          90,500               0          86,900               0
  Property Class     Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for School District: 34081   BELDING/MCC

  All: 34080            12         615,600         102,000         615,600         102,000         619,000          98,400
    Util. Personal       0               0          13,500               0          13,500               0          13,300
    Com. Personal        1               0               0               0               0               0               0
    Residential         11         615,600          33,500         615,600          33,500         619,000          30,100
    Industrial           0               0          55,000               0          55,000               0          55,000
  Property Class     Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for School District: 34080   BELDING
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  All: Exempt           11               0               0               0               0               0               0
    59070               11               0               0               0               0               0               0
  School District    Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal    0               0      14,665,800               0      14,665,800               0      14,637,600
    59125                0               0         622,200               0         622,200               0         662,300
    59090                0               0           4,400               0           4,400               0           4,400
    59070                0               0      14,025,700               0      14,025,700               0      13,957,600
    34080                0               0          13,500               0          13,500               0          13,300
  School District    Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal    42      20,209,100               0      21,042,100               0      48,966,600               0
    59070               42      20,209,100               0      21,042,100               0      48,966,600               0
  School District    Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal   698      14,296,400               0      13,431,600               0      12,336,900               0
    59125               24         621,700               0         621,700               0         526,800               0
    59070              668      13,674,700               0      12,795,200               0      11,796,800               0
    34080                1               0               0               0               0               0               0
  School District    Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Developmental     1       1,125,000         681,000       1,125,000         681,000       1,120,600         678,500
    59070                1       1,125,000         681,000       1,125,000         681,000       1,120,600         678,500
  School District    Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Developmental  By School District

  All: Residential    5423     269,390,049      62,753,551     269,111,065      62,880,035     264,636,808      62,649,192
    59125              314      15,760,353       3,677,247      15,612,353       3,818,247      15,329,424       4,107,976
    59090                2         437,500          16,300         437,500          16,300         436,300          16,300
    59070             5095     252,486,096      59,026,504     252,355,112      59,011,988     248,165,184      58,494,816
    34081                1          90,500               0          90,500               0          86,900               0
    34080               11         615,600          33,500         615,600          33,500         619,000          30,100
  School District    Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial       20         421,300      23,434,300         421,300      23,434,300         428,400      23,408,800
    59125                6         131,500               0         131,500               0         135,800               0
    59070               14         289,800      23,379,300         289,800      23,379,300         292,600      23,353,800

       Exempt           11               0               0               0               0               0               0
   Real & Personal   6,616     341,982,288     205,833,512     341,760,604     205,684,696     364,167,908     202,816,592
      Personal         740      34,505,500      14,665,800      34,473,700      14,665,800      61,303,500      14,637,600
        Real         5,876     307,476,788     191,167,712     307,286,904     191,018,896     302,864,408     188,178,992
  Totals             Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
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    34080                0               0          24,830               0          24,830               0          25,500
  School District    Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial       13         452,357      88,904,658         535,177      88,644,097         548,119      88,673,252
    59125                2          48,930       1,125,522          48,930       1,125,522          49,534       1,146,199
    59070               11         403,427      87,779,136         486,247      87,518,575         498,585      87,527,053
  School District    Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    419      20,187,288         555,405      20,191,225         551,468      20,661,113         751,430
    59125               54       2,023,462          42,353       2,027,399          38,416       1,969,483         159,894
    59090                1          26,456           6,614          26,456           6,614          27,170           6,792
    59070              364      18,137,370         506,438      18,137,370         506,438      18,664,460         584,744
  School District    Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59125           400      16,099,223       4,552,497      15,994,341       4,650,379      15,890,065       5,097,278
    Util. Personal       0               0         622,200               0         622,200               0         662,300
    Com. Personal       24         621,700               0         621,700               0         526,800               0
    Residential        314      13,347,528       2,762,422      13,238,709       2,864,241      13,285,092       3,128,885
    Industrial           6          57,603               0          57,603               0          59,156               0
    Commercial           2          48,930       1,125,522          48,930       1,125,522          49,534       1,146,199
    Agricultural        54       2,023,462          42,353       2,027,399          38,416       1,969,483         159,894
  Property Class     Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM

  All: 59090             3         138,309          27,314         138,309          27,314         142,042          27,492
    Util. Personal       0               0           4,400               0           4,400               0           4,400
    Residential          2         111,853          16,300         111,853          16,300         114,872          16,300
    Agricultural         1          26,456           6,614          26,456           6,614          27,170           6,792
  Property Class     Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for School District: 59090   LAKEVIEW

  All: 59070          6206     283,441,921     172,126,982     283,429,205     171,757,963     310,112,148     172,596,048
    Exempt              11               0               0               0               0               0               0
    Util. Personal       0               0      14,025,700               0      14,025,700               0      13,957,600
    Ind. Personal       42      20,209,100               0      21,042,100               0      48,966,600               0
    Com. Personal      668      13,674,265               0      12,794,765               0      11,796,385               0
    Developmental        1          22,846         428,853          22,846         428,853          23,462         428,890
    Residential       5095     230,896,716      49,714,823     230,847,680      49,606,365     230,061,815      50,122,992
    Industrial          14          98,197      19,672,032          98,197      19,672,032         100,841      19,974,769
    Commercial          11         403,427      87,779,136         486,247      87,518,575         498,585      87,527,053
    Agricultural       364      18,137,370         506,438      18,137,370         506,438      18,664,460         584,744
  Property Class     Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for School District: 59070   GREENVILLE

  All: 34081             1          76,153               0          76,153               0          78,209               0
    Residential          1          76,153               0          76,153               0          78,209               0
  Property Class     Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for School District: 34081   BELDING/MCC

  All: 34080            12         589,354          70,276         589,354          70,276         609,520          68,900
    Util. Personal       0               0          13,500               0          13,500               0          13,300
    Com. Personal        1               0               0               0               0               0               0
    Residential         11         589,354          31,946         589,354          31,946         609,520          30,100
    Industrial           0               0          24,830               0          24,830               0          25,500
  Property Class     Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for School District: 34080   BELDING
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  All: Exempt           11               0               0               0               0               0               0
    59070               11               0               0               0               0               0               0
  School District    Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal    0               0      14,665,800               0      14,665,800               0      14,637,600
    59125                0               0         622,200               0         622,200               0         662,300
    59090                0               0           4,400               0           4,400               0           4,400
    59070                0               0      14,025,700               0      14,025,700               0      13,957,600
    34080                0               0          13,500               0          13,500               0          13,300
  School District    Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal    42      20,209,100               0      21,042,100               0      48,966,600               0
    59070               42      20,209,100               0      21,042,100               0      48,966,600               0
  School District    Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal   698      14,295,965               0      13,431,165               0      12,336,485               0
    59125               24         621,700               0         621,700               0         526,800               0
    59070              668      13,674,265               0      12,794,765               0      11,796,385               0
    34080                1               0               0               0               0               0               0
  School District    Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Developmental     1          22,846         428,853          22,846         428,853          23,462         428,890
    59070                1          22,846         428,853          22,846         428,853          23,462         428,890
  School District    Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Developmental  By School District

  All: Residential    5423     245,021,604      52,525,491     244,863,749      52,518,852     244,149,508      53,298,277
    59125              314      13,347,528       2,762,422      13,238,709       2,864,241      13,285,092       3,128,885
    59090                2         111,853          16,300         111,853          16,300         114,872          16,300
    59070             5095     230,896,716      49,714,823     230,847,680      49,606,365     230,061,815      50,122,992
    34081                1          76,153               0          76,153               0          78,209               0
    34080               11         589,354          31,946         589,354          31,946         609,520          30,100
  School District    Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial       20         155,800      19,696,862         155,800      19,696,862         159,997      20,000,269
    59125                6          57,603               0          57,603               0          59,156               0
    59070               14          98,197      19,672,032          98,197      19,672,032         100,841      19,974,769

       Exempt           11               0               0               0               0               0               0
   Real & Personal   6,616     300,344,960     176,777,069     300,242,062     176,505,932     326,845,284     177,789,718
      Personal         740      34,505,065      14,665,800      34,473,265      14,665,800      61,303,085      14,637,600
        Real         5,876     265,839,895     162,111,269     265,768,797     161,840,132     265,542,199     163,152,118
  Totals             Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
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<<<<<    DDA/LDFA  Totals -  CFT/IFT/REHAB Totals   >>>>>

RZ - Renaissance Zone         Real & Personal                        14     31,785,600          31,295,681
RZ - Renaissance Zone         Personal                                4     29,937,500          29,937,500
RZ - Renaissance Zone         Real                                   10      1,848,100           1,358,181

                                                                  Count      SEV Value       Taxable Value

*****   CFT/IFT/REHAB Totals   *****

LDFA 2                   50      1,683,100     10,797,800     10,541,666      8,858,566     10,678,900     10,295,305      8,610,905
TIFA 2                   41        145,300     10,133,300      8,691,862      8,546,562     10,157,500      8,488,251      8,342,951
DDA                     275        382,500      9,556,400      9,002,144      8,294,344      9,976,300      9,228,958      8,506,808
TIFA-4                  393     11,443,300     35,113,700     31,840,144     19,504,634     35,884,800     31,746,514     20,231,314
DDA/LDFA              Count          Value       Assessed        Taxable       Captured       Assessed        Taxable       Captured
                                      Base        Current        Current        Current         Final          Final          Final

*****   DDA/LDFA Totals   *****
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<<<<<    Top 15 Statistics   >>>>>

WALMART STORES EAST                 has    7,088,800 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s)
FEDERAL MOGUL CORP                  has    7,516,900 S.E.V. Value in 9 Parcel(s)
MEIJER INC                          has    8,081,600 S.E.V. Value in 8 Parcel(s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY            has   12,546,500 S.E.V. Value in 42 Parcel(s)
UNITED SOLAR OVANIC LLC             has   28,925,900 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 15 Owners by S.E.V. Value  *****

PRINTCOTREASURE CHEST               has    1,769,449 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
KMART GREENMICH LLC                 has    1,828,700 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
METRON OF GREENVILLE                has    1,979,010 Taxable Value in 4 Parcel(s)
CLARION DRAKE                       has    2,050,564 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
MICHIGAN CONSOLIDATED GAS CO        has    2,463,924 Taxable Value in 9 Parcel(s)
VERTIS INC                          has    2,642,300 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
MEADOW ROCK DAIRY LLC               has    2,896,695 Taxable Value in 35 Parcel(s)
GREENVILLE PROPERTIES I LLC         has    3,664,059 Taxable Value in 8 Parcel(s)
GREENVILLE TOOL & DIE COMPANY       has    4,082,348 Taxable Value in 6 Parcel(s)
HATHAWAY PROPERTIES                 has    5,524,030 Taxable Value in 9 Parcel(s)
MEIJER INC                          has    6,375,193 Taxable Value in 8 Parcel(s)
WALMART STORES EAST                 has    7,042,258 Taxable Value in 4 Parcel(s)
FEDERAL MOGUL CORP                  has    7,264,136 Taxable Value in 9 Parcel(s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY            has   11,862,685 Taxable Value in 42 Parcel(s)
UNITED SOLAR OVANIC LLC             has   28,925,900 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 15 Owners by Taxable Value  *****

052-720-001-10              PRINTCOTREASURE CHEST                  $   1,760,449
052-900-174-00              GREENVILLE TOOL & DIE COMPANY          $   1,777,500
052-742-070-40              HATHAWAY PROPERTIES                    $   1,807,809
052-487-013-00              KMART GREENMICH LLC                    $   1,828,700
052-900-246-00              GREENVILLE PROPERTIES I LLC            $   1,911,300
014-900-003-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $   2,012,200
052-740-008-00              GREENVILLE TOOL & DIE COMPANY          $   2,254,700
052-900-305-00              VERTIS INC                             $   2,642,300
052-900-087-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $   2,983,900
052-900-934-05              UNITED SOLAR OVANIC LLC                $   4,038,000
052-742-030-04              MEIJER INC                             $   4,172,893
008-900-001-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $   4,487,600
052-900-125-00              FEDERAL MOGUL CORP                     $   6,349,100
052-750-003-00              WALMART STORES EAST                    $   6,435,200
052-900-963-00              UNITED SOLAR OVANIC LLC                $  24,598,500
*****  Top 15 Taxable Values  *****

052-487-013-00              KMART GREENMICH LLC                    $   1,828,700
052-900-246-00              GREENVILLE PROPERTIES I LLC            $   1,911,300
052-423-042-00              GREENVILLE NT LLC                      $   1,918,600
052-720-001-10              PRINTCOTREASURE CHEST                  $   1,937,300
052-742-070-40              HATHAWAY PROPERTIES                    $   1,952,500
014-900-003-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $   2,012,200
052-740-008-00              GREENVILLE TOOL & DIE COMPANY          $   2,254,700
052-900-305-00              VERTIS INC                             $   2,642,300
052-900-087-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $   2,983,900
052-900-934-05              UNITED SOLAR OVANIC LLC                $   4,038,000
008-900-001-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $   4,487,600
052-742-030-04              MEIJER INC                             $   5,879,300
052-900-125-00              FEDERAL MOGUL CORP                     $   6,349,100
052-750-003-00              WALMART STORES EAST                    $   6,435,200
052-900-963-00              UNITED SOLAR OVANIC LLC                $  24,598,500
*****  Top 15 S.E.V.s  *****
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<<<<<    Top 15 Statistics   >>>>>

KLACKLE STEVEN J                    has             403.88 Total Acres in 9 Parcel(s)
SOWERBY FARMS                       has             408.74 Total Acres in 7 Parcel(s)
2011 SPLIT TO                       has             425.50 Total Acres in 7 Parcel(s)
MAIN PAUL E TRUST                   has             432.71 Total Acres in 8 Parcel(s)
HIGGINS JOHN M                      has             451.48 Total Acres in 7 Parcel(s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY            has             456.26 Total Acres in 42 Parcel(s)
2011 DELETE/SPLIT                   has             489.62 Total Acres in 4 Parcel(s)
PETERSEN ADAM J                     has             553.71 Total Acres in 13 Parcel(s)
KARNATZ RICHARD                     has             641.56 Total Acres in 9 Parcel(s)
WILSON FRANCIS L                    has             646.83 Total Acres in 12 Parcel(s)
CHRISTENSEN RAY                     has             702.18 Total Acres in 11 Parcel(s)
THORLUND JOHN TRUST                 has             993.90 Total Acres in 7 Parcel(s)
PAUL E MAIN TRUST                   has           1,079.70 Total Acres in 13 Parcel(s)
THORLUND EINER JR TRUST             has           1,227.22 Total Acres in 10 Parcel(s)
MEADOW ROCK DAIRY LLC               has           1,579.16 Total Acres in 35 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 15 Owners by Acreage  *****

METRON OF GREENVILLE                has    2,074,300 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s)
KLACKLE STEVEN J                    has    2,077,300 S.E.V. Value in 9 Parcel(s)
GWII LIMITED PARTNERSHIP            has    2,261,700 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s)
CLARION DRAKE                       has    2,327,500 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
MICHIGAN CONSOLIDATED GAS CO        has    2,508,400 S.E.V. Value in 9 Parcel(s)
VERTIS INC                          has    2,642,300 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
MEADOW ROCK DAIRY LLC               has    3,547,300 S.E.V. Value in 35 Parcel(s)
GREENVILLE PROPERTIES I LLC         has    3,856,400 S.E.V. Value in 8 Parcel(s)
GREENVILLE TOOL & DIE COMPANY       has    4,091,200 S.E.V. Value in 6 Parcel(s)
HATHAWAY PROPERTIES                 has    6,240,000 S.E.V. Value in 9 Parcel(s)


